PALO ALTO FIBER
BROADBAND INTERNET SERVICES

UTILITY RATE SCHEDULE F-1

A. APPLICABILITY:

This Rate Schedule applies to Customer Accounts who have entered into an approved Broadband
Internet Services Agreement with Palo Alto Fiber, operated by the City of Palo Alto Utilities
(CPAU).

B. TERRITORY:

This rate schedule applies everywhere the City of Palo Alto provides Broadband Internet Service.

C. RATES:
1. BROADBAND INTERNET RATES:
$/Month
Residential Service Plan
500 MDbps (Rate ASSISTANCE). ....c.eevvieriirieiieieetieete ettt ettt ae e e saeeaeeveene e Upto $ 30
500 MDPS oottt ettt ettt ettt ettt ae ettt ere ettt e s e beeteeteeaeeneas Upto $ 75
L GBS ottt ettt ettt ettt ae e ns Upto$95
2 GDPS ittt ettt b e teeaeent et b e b e bt enas Upto $ 175
5GP ettt ettt ettt e et e reeae et e eaeebeenaans Upto $ 265
Commercial Service Plan
500 MDPS oottt ettt ettt ettt ettt et a et a et ereeta et et e s s e nteeaeeteas Upto $ 125
LGP ottt ettt et e et et et e reenaeennan Upto$ 185
2 GDPS ittt ettt b e teeaeent et b e b e bt enas Upto $ 195
5GP et ettt ettt e teeae et e eteeteennans Up to $ 295
2. ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT FEES:
$/Month
CaliX GIZASPITE ...ovvivieieeieiieieiei ettt ettt ettt et et teess s e s e sessesreene s Upto$5
Calix Blast Mesh EXteNder ...........ccooouiiiiiiiiiiicieciicceeeeeeete et Upto$5
Calix Gig Wan Port.........ccoecvevieviieiiieieeiece e Up to $ 600 (One-time Purchase)
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3. OTHER SERVICE OFFERINGS:

$/Month
Fixed Wireless (100 MDPS) ....ocueeuierieieiiieiieieeieeieeeeee et Upto$ 75
ProteCt TQ ...eeieieieceeeeeeee ettt et re e Upto$ 10
EXPerience TQ .....ccvoiiiiiiiiiiiieiieieeeeetee ettt Upto $ 10
Smart HOme (CaliX)......covieuieiiieiieiieeieeieeie ettt Upto$ 10
SMArt BizZ (CAliX) ..oovvioviiiierieeieeeeeeeeete ettt ettt ettt e eeeae e enae Upto $ 30
Smart MDU (CaliX) ...c.ccveeieeiieieeieeiecieeieeere e Up to $ 10 per Subscriber
Commercial Dedicated Internet Access (1 GbPS) .o..eeevverieeciieniieniieiiee Up to $ 1,500
Commercial Dedicated Internet Access (10 GbPS).....eeevevveevevveerciieeniieeenienns Upto $ 7,500

D. SPECIAL NOTES:

1. All fees must be paid to the Palo Alto Fiber in accordance with the terms of the
Residential Terms and Conditions, Commercial Terms and Conditions and all applicable
Utilities Rates, Rules, and Regulations.

Data allowance is unlimited.

3. Contract is on a month-to-month term.

N

{End}
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